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M190(Purcell)
(93-99)

RMS Survey Targets (bMOPS)RMS Survey Targets

M190(Purcell)
(93-99)

RMS Survey Targets (bMOPS)RMS Survey Targets

M190(Purcell)
(93-99)

RMS Survey Targets (bMOPS)RMS Survey Targets

M190(Purcell)
(93-99)

RMS Survey Targets (bMOPS)RMS Survey Targets

M
16

5

M165(Ott)
(113)

LMC (bMOPS)LMC 

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M
16

5

M165(Ott)
(113)

LMC (bMOPS)LMC 

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M
16

5

M165(Ott)
(113)

LMC (bMOPS)LMC 

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M
16

5

M165(Ott)
(113)

LMC (bMOPS)LMC 

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M
16

5

M165(Ott)
(113)

LMC (bMOPS)LMC 

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test M156
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M
16

5

M165(Ott)
(113)

LMC (bMOPS)LMC 

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M
16

5
M165(Ott)

(113)

LMC (bMOPS)LMC 

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M
16

5

M165(Ott)
(113)

LMC (bMOPS)LMC 

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M186(Muller)
(109-115)

SMC (nMOPS)SMC

M186(Muller)
(109-115)

SMC (nMOPS)SMC

M187(Dawson)
(109-115)

G285.90+4.53 (nMOPS)G285.90+4.53

M186(Muller)
(109-115)

SMC (nMOPS)SMC

none

Mon 25 Sep

Tue 26 Sep

Wed 27 Sep

Thu 28 Sep

Fri 29 Sep

Sat 30 Sep

Sun 1  Oct

Mon 2  Oct

Tue 3  Oct

Wed 4  Oct

Thu 5  Oct

Fri 6  Oct

Sat 7  Oct

Sun 8  Oct

Schedule:- 25 Sep - 8  Oct

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Mopra Radiotelescope

Stations Baselines (m)
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M186(Muller)
(109-115)

SMC (nMOPS)SMC

M187(Dawson)
(109-115)

G285.90+4.53 (nMOPS)G285.90+4.53

M186(Muller)
(109-115)

SMC (nMOPS)SMC

M186(Muller)
(109-115)

SMC (nMOPS)SMC

M187(Dawson)
(109-115)

G285.90+4.53 (nMOPS)G285.90+4.53

M186(Muller)
(109-115)

SMC (nMOPS)SMC

M186(Muller)
(109-115)

SMC (nMOPS)SMC

M187(Dawson)
(109-115)

G285.90+4.53 (nMOPS)G285.90+4.53

M186(Muller)
(109-115)

SMC (nMOPS)SMC

M186(Muller)
(109-115)

SMC (nMOPS)SMC

M187(Dawson)
(109-115)

G285.90+4.53 (nMOPS)G285.90+4.53

M186(Muller)
(109-115)

SMC (nMOPS)SMC

M186(Muller)
(109-115)

SMC (nMOPS)SMC

M187(Dawson)
(109-115)

G285.90+4.53 (nMOPS)G285.90+4.53

M186(Muller)
(109-115)

SMC (nMOPS)SMC

M186(Muller)
(109-115)

SMC (nMOPS)SMC

M187(Dawson)
(109-115)

G285.90+4.53 (nMOPS)G285.90+4.53

M186(Muller)
(109-115)

SMC (nMOPS)SMC

M186(Muller)
(109-115)

SMC (nMOPS)SMC

M187(Dawson)
(109-115)

G285.90+4.53 (nMOPS)G285.90+4.53

M186(Muller)
(109-115)

SMC (nMOPS)SMC

M186(Muller)
(109-115)

SMC (nMOPS)SMC

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test M172(Hughes)
(115)

LMC (ATC)LMC

M172(Hughes)
(115)

LMC (ATC)LMC

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M172(Hughes)
(115)

LMC (ATC)LMC

M172(Hughes)
(115)

LMC (ATC)LMC

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M172(Hughes)
(115)

LMC (ATC)LMC

M172(Hughes)
(115)

LMC (ATC)LMC

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M172(Hughes)
(115)

LMC (ATC)LMC

M172(Hughes)
(115)

LMC (ATC)LMC

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M172(Hughes)
(115)

LMC (ATC)LMC

M172(Hughes)
(115)

LMC (ATC)LMC

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M172(Hughes)
(115)

LMC (ATC)LMC

none

Mon 9  Oct

Tue 10 Oct

Wed 11 Oct

Thu 12 Oct

Fri 13 Oct

Sat 14 Oct

Sun 15 Oct

Mon 16 Oct

Tue 17 Oct

Wed 18 Oct

Thu 19 Oct

Fri 20 Oct

Sat 21 Oct

Sun 22 Oct

Schedule:- 9  Oct - 22 Oct

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Mopra Radiotelescope

Stations Baselines (m)
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M172(Hughes)
(115)

LMC (ATC)LMC

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M161(Barnes)
(95-100)

CHaMP cores

M161(Barnes)
(95-100)

CHaMP cores (nMOPS)CHaMP cores

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M161(Barnes)
(95-100)

CHaMP cores

M161(Barnes)
(95-100)

CHaMP cores (nMOPS)CHaMP cores

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M161(Barnes)
(95-100)

CHaMP cores

M161(Barnes)
(95-100)

CHaMP cores (nMOPS)CHaMP cores

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M161(Barnes)
(95-100)

CHaMP cores

M161(Barnes)
(95-100)

CHaMP cores (nMOPS)CHaMP cores

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M161(Barnes)
(95-100)

CHaMP cores (nMOPS)CHaMP cores

M161(Barnes)
(95-100)

CHaMP cores (nMOPS)CHaMP cores

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M161(Barnes)
(95-100)

CHaMP cores (nMOPS)CHaMP cores

M161(Barnes)
(95-100)

CHaMP cores (nMOPS)CHaMP cores

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M161(Barnes)
(95-100)

CHaMP cores (nMOPS)CHaMP cores

M161(Barnes)
(95-100)

CHaMP cores (nMOPS)CHaMP cores

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M
20

8

M208(Roche)
(12mm)

LDN 1622 (MOPS broadband)LDN 1622

M156(Cunningham)
(86-93)

G333 (bMOPS)G333

M208(Roche)
(12mm)

NGC7009

M208(Roche)
(12mm)

rho Oph W (MOPS broadband)rho Oph W

M
20

8

M208(Roche)
(12mm)

LDN 1622 (MOPS broadband)LDN 1622

M208(Roche)
(12mm)

NGC5315

M208(Roche)
(12mm)

NGC7293 (MOPS broadband)NGC7293

M209(Kelley)
G327.3-0.6

M209(Kelley)
G34.3+0.2(MOPS broadband)G34.3+0.2

M209(Kelley)
G327.3-0.6 (MOPS broadband)G327.3-0.6

M209(Kelley)
G327.3-0.6 (MOPS broadband)G327.3-0.6

none

Mon 23 Oct

Tue 24 Oct

Wed 25 Oct

Thu 26 Oct

Fri 27 Oct

Sat 28 Oct

Sun 29 Oct

Mon 30 Oct

Tue 31 Oct

Wed 1  Nov

Thu 2  Nov

Fri 3  Nov

Sat 4  Nov

Sun 5  Nov

Schedule:- 23 Oct - 5  Nov

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Mopra Radiotelescope

Stations Baselines (m)
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M209
SgrB2

M209(Kelley)
W51e2 (MOPS broadband)W51e2

M209(Kelley)
SgrB2 (MOPS broadband)SgrB2

M178(Hatsukade)
(114.299655)

GRB980425 (MOPS broadband)GRB980425

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

none

Mon 6  Nov

Tue 7  Nov

Wed 8  Nov

Thu 9  Nov

Fri 10 Nov

Sat 11 Nov

Sun 12 Nov

Mon 13 Nov

Tue 14 Nov

Wed 15 Nov

Thu 16 Nov

Fri 17 Nov

Sat 18 Nov

Sun 19 Nov

Schedule:- 6  Nov - 19 Nov

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Mopra Radiotelescope

Stations Baselines (m)
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VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

M207(Walsh)
(23.5)

G333 (MOPS broadband)G333

M207(Walsh)
(23.5)

G305 (MOPS broadband)G305

M207(Walsh)
(23.5)

G333 (MOPS broadband)G333

M207(Walsh)
(23.5)

G305 (MOPS broadband)G305

M169(Walsh)
(22.0)

many (MOPS broadband)many

M
16

9

M169(Walsh)
(22.0)

many (MOPS broadband)many

M179(Walsh)
(22.0)

NGC6334I (MOPS broadband)NGC6334I

M179(Walsh)
(22.0)

NGC6334I (MOPS broadband)NGC6334I

none

Mon 20 Nov

Tue 21 Nov

Wed 22 Nov

Thu 23 Nov

Fri 24 Nov

Sat 25 Nov

Sun 26 Nov

Mon 27 Nov

Tue 28 Nov

Wed 29 Nov

Thu 30 Nov

Fri 1  Dec

Sat 2  Dec

Sun 3  Dec

Schedule:- 20 Nov - 3  Dec

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Mopra Radiotelescope

Stations Baselines (m)
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M179(Walsh)
(22.0)

NGC6334I (MOPS broadband)NGC6334I

none

Mon 4  Dec

Tue 5  Dec

Wed 6  Dec

Thu 7  Dec

Fri 8  Dec

Sat 9  Dec

Sun 10 Dec

Mon 11 Dec

Tue 12 Dec

Wed 13 Dec

Thu 14 Dec

Fri 15 Dec

Sat 16 Dec

Sun 17 Dec

Schedule:- 4  Dec - 17 Dec

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Mopra Radiotelescope

Stations Baselines (m)
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none

Mon 18 Dec

Tue 19 Dec

Wed 20 Dec

Thu 21 Dec

Fri 22 Dec

Sat 23 Dec

Sun 24 Dec

Mon 25 Dec

Tue 26 Dec

Wed 27 Dec

Thu 28 Dec

Fri 29 Dec

Sat 30 Dec

Sun 31 Dec

Schedule:- 18 Dec - 31 Dec

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Mopra Radiotelescope

Stations Baselines (m)
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none

Mon 1  Jan

Tue 2  Jan

Wed 3  Jan

Thu 4  Jan

Fri 5  Jan

Sat 6  Jan

Sun 7  Jan

Mon 8  Jan

Tue 9  Jan

Wed 10 Jan

Thu 11 Jan

Fri 12 Jan

Sat 13 Jan

Sun 14 Jan

Schedule:- 1  Jan - 14 Jan

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Mopra Radiotelescope

Stations Baselines (m)
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VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

none

Mon 15 Jan

Tue 16 Jan

Wed 17 Jan

Thu 18 Jan

Fri 19 Jan

Sat 20 Jan

Sun 21 Jan

Mon 22 Jan

Tue 23 Jan

Wed 24 Jan

Thu 25 Jan

Fri 26 Jan

Sat 27 Jan

Sun 28 Jan

Schedule:- 15 Jan - 28 Jan

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Mopra Radiotelescope

Stations Baselines (m)
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none

Mon 29 Jan

Tue 30 Jan

Wed 31 Jan

Thu 1  Feb

Fri 2  Feb

Sat 3  Feb

Sun 4  Feb

Mon 5  Feb

Tue 6  Feb

Wed 7  Feb

Thu 8  Feb

Fri 9  Feb

Sat 10 Feb

Sun 11 Feb

Schedule:- 29 Jan - 11 Feb

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Mopra Radiotelescope

Stations Baselines (m)
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none

Mon 12 Feb

Tue 13 Feb

Wed 14 Feb

Thu 15 Feb

Fri 16 Feb

Sat 17 Feb

Sun 18 Feb

Mon 19 Feb

Tue 20 Feb

Wed 21 Feb

Thu 22 Feb

Fri 23 Feb

Sat 24 Feb

Sun 25 Feb

Schedule:- 12 Feb - 25 Feb

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Mopra Radiotelescope

Stations Baselines (m)
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none

Mon 26 Feb

Tue 27 Feb

Wed 28 Feb

Thu 1  Mar

Fri 2  Mar

Sat 3  Mar

Sun 4  Mar

Mon 5  Mar

Tue 6  Mar

Wed 7  Mar

Thu 8  Mar

Fri 9  Mar

Sat 10 Mar

Sun 11 Mar

Schedule:- 26 Feb - 11 Mar

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Mopra Radiotelescope

Stations Baselines (m)
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VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

none

Mon 12 Mar

Tue 13 Mar

Wed 14 Mar

Thu 15 Mar

Fri 16 Mar

Sat 17 Mar

Sun 18 Mar

Mon 19 Mar

Tue 20 Mar

Wed 21 Mar

Thu 22 Mar

Fri 23 Mar

Sat 24 Mar

Sun 25 Mar

Schedule:- 12 Mar - 25 Mar

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Mopra Radiotelescope

Stations Baselines (m)
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VLBI(Lovell)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

none

Mon 26 Mar

Tue 27 Mar

Wed 28 Mar

Thu 29 Mar

Fri 30 Mar

Sat 31 Mar

Sun 1  Apr

Mon 2  Apr

Tue 3  Apr

Wed 4  Apr

Thu 5  Apr

Fri 6  Apr

Sat 7  Apr

Sun 8  Apr

Schedule:- 26 Mar - 8  Apr

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Mopra Radiotelescope

Stations Baselines (m)


